Seat Mounted Step Light GEMINI 6000 SERIES
GEM-6000_V1.2
1.10”
How to Specify GEMINI 6000 Series (Also see Ordering Guide)
Front View
Shown without Row IndicatorGEMINI 6000 Seat Light
Features
•	 Cost effective solution for illuminating auditorium aisles and stairways along seats

Seat Mounted Step Light GEMINI 6000 SERIES
GEM-6000_V1.2
Ordering Codes
Item	Number Watts Volts Outputs Dimensions Weight
GPS-120-60 60	W 120VAC	to	12VDC 1 X 5A 11.25”	H	x	3.375”	W	x	3.25”	D 7 lbs
GPS-277-60 60	W 277VAC	to	12VDC 1 X 5A 11.25”	H	x	3.375”	W	x	3.25”	D 7 lbs
GPS-120-240 240	W 120VAC	to	12VDC 4	X	5A 14.25”	H	x	8.750”	W	x	4.50”	D 20 lbs
GPS-277-240 240	W 277VAC	to	12VDC 4	X	5A 14.25”	H	x	8.750”	W	x	4.50”	D 20 lbs
Power Supplies
Ratings
•	 Input:	120VAC	or	277VAC,	50/60	Hz
•	 Output:	12VDC